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
DESIGNED AND BUILT BY JOHN GALLARETO
OPEN FOR INSPECTION DAILY

230th & Hawthorne
(Just South of Sears, Torrance)

% WO OFFICES ¢

$600 DOWN
3 Bedroom

| A lovely 8 bedroom with de-
tached double garage, wall/
wall carpet, situated on A
| corner with room for hoat or

VACANT
Near West High

Some lucky family can mm-
right into this spacious 8 bed-
1% bath home, Floora

room

a3

room, 13 bath home with

el | View city lights from living

trailer, only $1
FR I
} | w hnl (N'( Yﬂl
\ At el 3 BDR]N; 2 BATH
‘.1’,";’ |y§l?th|DsYlonj?gx‘r\x\ 3 $1500 Down
-

room window of this charming

ass
e bedroom. 1% bath home,
firenlace, | Cnly 4 vears old with mod:
ahd | ern kitchen with built-ins &
{4 | cabinets galore. W/W carpets
new | & draperies. Private rear pa-
can be ‘ob- | tio with lovely roses & land-
5 o g chools, shop-
[ & Quadalupe
| x"m-vh Own 11l take §1500
SOUTHWOOD | down. FR 8-9222.
No Waiting WALTERIA
To move into this sharp 3
bedroom: 1%, bath, "vacant $18,950

Southwood home. Popular Ri- | Walk to shopping in

viera plan with large front | popular area. close to Cren-

living room, enclosed kitchen shaw and 101

with extra large eating area. | dining room,

Recer painted
eis & dr

heautifully
corner lot. Price includes car-
18,950,

¥ nenta A
ps uml only 2 blocka 16
Bichop Montgome Try | pets and_ drape
$2000 down, FR 14 FR 8-

\ FR 1-3535 FR 8-9222
3559 TORRANCE BLVD. 5143 CALLE MAYOR
(NEXT TO POST OFFICE) (AT PAC. CST. HWY,)

Tk

+ G.l.'s NO DOWN %
$77 Buys this truly outstanding 2 Btdrnom hn

quiet street, You will like the well kept
IPER MONTH

pearance on the inside and love fhe e
with big m trees, Patio with
‘n\mmm nnd built-ins benches
one now.

hnrtwqua
Sea this

A steal for this large 3 and family room,
Dus i a0l bed for immediate " sale,
(00 which is

B0 Do arket vale. “Housa hay double

.-u. living  room wuh carpting. nice patio

| nd side drive to 2 car garage. Just tha

PER MONTH jouse If vou would ke plenty of room
| ACT NOW! #H32.

PAYMENTS INCLUDE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST
“Many Others tu Choose From”

SPINNER & COMPANY!

REAL ESTATE

$2OO DOWN

%500 DOWN B

FRESHLY FAI\TF‘D 3 BFDF‘OO\I STUC-

Take Over-

Payments

this 2. hr*ﬂhrrm house in
1 condit moving
8300 casn

£15,950,
nice
PPNR.

Residential

110 UNIT—1 BDRM. APTS,

H2 CO WITH PATIO, SUNCREST TRACT
it FULL PRICES CALL, FOR APPT 65,000 _ __FA 8043
DESERT nnd

$6OO DOWN

Mountain Prepmy 106

|3 BDR., tall bath cottage in
| ™ Julian ched actrie
A JOT. 1 BEDROOM EACH. NEA | irces, And" Dine
Achoons G dul IS INTWILMING T woek
e FuLk sric 6-3310
ACREAGE
900 DOWN Farms, Ranches 110
$ Calit, $1.00 dn
00
3 BEDROOM HOME OX A LARGE n:2 x\h\‘”“n“{;!:""
”4 TORRANCE SERVICE | .’ Palos Verdes
mM\r'. ROOM. GARAGE. 318 000 FULL
| -6013

15401 South Western - FA 1-2859 - DA 9-8700 |

Come See - Come Buy!
WILL TRADE

A 40x182 M-1 lot suitable for dog kennel .
older home, o
trade - make your ol

trade boats, trailer or ti
submit your terms. B126,

INVESTMENT WISE

Pr‘thd to sell this weekend only. This Wx"‘l R-3 ln( \\Ih
2 bedroom frame home and double rags. Proy

l|u\ and potential tomorrow. Owner ll)! sell at J\l'l 510 950.

Try 10% down. B118.

HOUSE $ENSE

If you want to trade trust deeds as a down payvment on &
home, hern |~ your o‘)vonunll\ to own lhl! large 3 bﬂl—
room, 1 home in T u garage, fence
yard, goo d ln(')n.mn near schools lnd slmnrmz Call lv»dl\
for appointment to see this home . .

CHOICE LOCATION

t
freeways, churches, and \rlni[\nrll(lun
frame home on 40x150 lot
§16.250. Try 10% down. B125.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1-5 P.M.
22123 Kinard, Torronce

Nawly redecorated interior_and _exterlor on quiet street.
2 Dlocks Lo Caraon High School. 1 hlmk to Catholic school
Carpeting in living room and hall,

. 2 bedroom

y Owner says sell or
A Owner will consider in

. Priced at $17,500

eighbor-
=chools.

his 2 bedroom
o M urchianed for. " uat.

TERMINAL REALTY
TE 0-0510

252 West 220th Street

(Between Main & Figueroa)

HOME&INCOME

Near new owner's 2 bedroom and den, plus 2
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